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Telescopic Slide Universal, 2 U

We connect and protect

CERTIFICATIONS

Universal Telescopic Slide with > 100 % extension and up to

61 kg load capacity.

RSHS

COMPLIANT

CARACTERISTICAS

Rail width k = 16 mm, max. installation width of extension/drawer w = 417 mm

Lateral mounting on the 19" uprights (19" plane remains free for fixing of the extension/drawer)

Locking at full extension
Extension length > 100 %

Static load-carrying capacity per pair 46 - 61 kg

ESPECIFICAGOES

Material: Aco

Product Type:  Telescopic Slide

Acabamento: Chapa de Ago Zincada
Numero de Quantidade por

. Length
catalogo embalagem
20110-100
305mm 2

Table 1/1

Static Load

61kg

Tipo Envio rapido

Universal N&o


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/schroff/products/enc20110-100

Nuamero de
catalogo

20110-101

20110-102

20110-105

20110-108

20110-104

20110-106

20110-107

20110-108

Length

356mm

406mm

559mm

457mm

508mm

610mm

660mm

71Tmm

Quantidade por
embalagem

DETALHES ADICIONAIS DO PRODUTO

Static Load

60kg

58kg

52kg

57kg

55kg

50kgq

48kg

46kg

Tipo

Universal

Universal

Universal

Universal

Universal

Universal

Universal

Universal

Envio rapido

To mount on 19" plane please order assembly kit separatelyUniversal telescopic Rails can also be fitted without additional

components in non-standard applications, thus also in other than 19" cabinets.

AVISO

Os produtos nVent devem ser instalados e utilizados apenas conforme indicado nas fichas de instrugdo do produto e

materiais de treinamento da nVent. As fichas de instrucdo estéo disponiveis em www.nVent.com e com nossos

representantes de atendimento ao cliente nVent. A instalagdo inadequada, uso incorreto, aplicagéo incorreta ou outra falha
qualquer em seguir completamente as instrugdes e avisos da nVent podem levar aoc mau funcionamento do produto, danos

a propriedade, lesbes corporais graves e morte, e/ou anular sua garantia.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/schroff/products/enc20110-101
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/schroff/products/enc20110-102
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/schroff/products/enc20110-105
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/schroff/products/enc20110-103
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/schroff/products/enc20110-104
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/schroff/products/enc20110-106
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/schroff/products/enc20110-107
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/schroff/products/enc20110-108
https://www.nvent.com/schroff
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